CT to Rl 5-day: Day 2 short (42.7 mi / 2793 ft)

Route #33505096

 Go At | On ' For |
0.0 | Start of route 5.3
R |53 |CT-82E 0.9
BL | 6.1 CT-149N 0.6
BR | 6.7 | Old East Haddam Road 0.1
QR | 6.8 | Bonfoey Road 0.1
QR | 6.8 | Porges Rd 0.3
BL | 7.2 | CT82E 0.8
R |80 | TROCT-82E 0.1
QL | 8.0 | Mt Parnassus Rd/Mt Parnassus | 4.3
Millington Rd
S | 12.3 | Millington Rd 2.0
R | 14.3 | Salem Rd 1.4
S | 15.7 | Alexander Rd 0.4
R | 16.1 | West Rd 0.0
QL | 16.1 | Witch Meadow Rd 1.6
R | 17.7 | CT-85S 1.9
S | 19.6 | @ Circle, take the 3rd exit onto | 3.8
CT-82E
L | 23.4 | CT-163N 5.1
R | 28.5 | Bozrah St Ext 0.7
BR | 29.1 | Fitchville Rd/Norwich-Colchester | 1.7
Turnpike
R | 30.9 | W Town St 1.9
R | 32.8 | Town St 0.5
S | 33.3 | Washington St 0.1
QL | 33.3 | Harland Rd 1.5
R | 34.9 | Hunters Rd 1.1
L | 36.0 | Norwich Ave 0.1
S | 36.1 | Jewett City Rd 5.6
R | 41.7 | Slater Ave 0.9
42.7 | End of route
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